
HANGACSI

00 - 10 [0:14] 

JENIS

RAPPAI

00 - 10 [0:19]

HUSÁR 

00 - 01 [3:00]

1

HANGACSI HUNOR
HUN/EGRI VSE 

2

TOMÁŠEK Dan

JENIS Matúš
CZE/SKP Judo Nový Bydžov 

SVK/STU Bratislava 

33

1. 

1

64

32

33

- [] 

JENIS

49
JENIS
11 - 00 [0:57]

01 - 10 [1:57] 

OPLT
00 - 01 [1:09]A 

Alex 

3

GIBAĽA Tomáš
SVK/KATSUDO Lučenec 

4

RAPPAI Levente
HUN/Domaszék 

16

49

17

48

GIBAĽA

- [] 

34

- [] 

RAPPAI

MARGITTAI

- [] 

MARGITTAI

OPLT

00 - 10 [0:42]

5

MARGITTAI Dávid
HUN/VTSE Velence JUDO 

6

BORDÁŠ Daren
SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

35

8

57

25

40

- [] 

BORDÁŠ

50
OPLT
00s1 - 01 [1:57]

01s2 - 00 [2:00] 

7

HOMOLA Adam
SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

8

OPLT Štepán
CZE/SKP Judo Nový Bydžov 

9

56

24

41

HOMOLA 

- [] 

36

- [] 

OPLT

SZILVÁSSY

- [] 

SZURI

VELIN 

00 - 10s1 [0:34]

9

SZILVÁSSY Artur
HUN/RHDSE 

10

SZURI Mátyás
SVK/JUDO KLUB KOLÁROVO 

37

4

61

29

36

- [] 

SZURI

51
VELIN 
00 - 10 [1:31]

01 - 10 [1:03] 

VELIN 
10s1 - 00 [0:34]B 

11

BORUV Stanislav
SVK/JC Bardejov 

12

VELIN Nikita
MDA/SSSe Judo 

13

52

20

45

BORUV

- [] 

38

- [] 

VELIN 

BACHÁR

- [] 

KASALA

GOTYAR

10 - 01 [1:07]

13

BACHÁR Lukáš
SVK/STU Bratislava 

14

KASALA Matúš
SVK/JUDO TJ SOKOL BA 

39

5

60

28

37

- [] 

KASALA

52
KASALA
10 - 00 [0:25]

00 - 10 [0:48] 

15

GOTYAR ALEXANDER
HUN/EGRI VSE 

16

HORVÁTH Lukáš
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

12

53

21

44

GOTYAR

- [] 

40

- [] 

HORVÁTH

SKLADIVÍK

- [] 

SKLADIVÍK

HUSÁR

00 - 10 [0:19]

17

SKLADIVÍK Noel
SVK/KATSUDO Lučenec 

18

DODEK Bendegúz
HUN/Tatabányai JC 

41

2

63

31

34

- [] 

DODEK

53
HUSÁR
00s1 - 11 [2:00]

10 - 00 [0:10] 

HUSÁR
10 - 00 [1:45]C 

19

SZILÁGYI Balázs
HUN/VTSE Velence JUDO 

20

HUSÁR Alex
SVK/1. JC Pezinok 

15

50

18

47

SZILÁGYI

- [] 

42

- [] 

HUSÁR

CHEDIA

- [] 

BÁNYAI

HOROBETS

00 - 01 [2:00]

21

CHEDIA Thornike
SVK/STU Bratislava 

22

BÁNYAI Vince
HUN/UTE 

43

7

58

26

39

- [] 

BÁNYAI

54
HOROBETS
01 - 10 [1:24]

00 - 10s1 [1:42] 

23

GAJAN Lukáš
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ Poprad 

24

HOROBETS Danilo
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

10

55

23

42

GAJAN

- [] 

44

- [] 

HOROBETS

MRUŠKOVIČ

- [] 

HELLI

OLASZ

00 - 10 [0:55]

25

MRUŠKOVIČ Markus
SVK/Kodokan Judo 

26

HELLI ZSOMBOR
HUN/EGRI VSE 

45

3

62

30

35

- [] 

HELLI

55
OLASZ
00 - 10 [0:47]

00 - 10 [0:28] 

OLASZ
11 - 01 [1:21]D 

27

KRUŽLIAK Teodor
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

28

OLASZ Attila
HUN/Domaszék 

14

51

19

46

KRUŽLIAK

- [] 

46

- [] 

OLASZ

FARKAS

- [] 

FARKAS

TARACILA

11 - 00 [0:51]

29

FARKAS Bence
HUN/JUDOJO Edelény SE 

30

KADLEČÍK Matúš
SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

47

6

59

27

38

- [] 

KADLEČÍK

56
TARACILA
00 - 10 [0:10]

11 - 00s1 [0:18] 

31

TARACILA Dan
MDA/SSSe Judo 

32

GREGUŠ Samuel
SVK/Junior Lučenec 

11

54

22

43

TARACILA

- [] 

48

- [] 

GREGUŠ 

HUSÁR

10 - 00 [1:16]
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59

58

73
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60

MVC RIMAVSKA SOBOTA 
RIMAVSKA SOBOTA 

14.05.2022 

MU11-34 

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 33 

S.
Fu

ks
 

00 - 01 [2:00]

SVK/1. JC Pezinok 
Alex

VELIN 

MDA/SSSe Judo 
Nikita



MVC RIMAVSKA SOBOTA 
RIMAVSKA SOBOTA 

14.05.2022 

MU11-34 

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 33 

Results

Pos

5

7

HOMOLA 

V74

Name

HOMOLA 

00 - 10 [0:30] 

7 Dan TARACILA
MDA/SSSe Judo 

1 Alex HUSÁR
SVK/1. JC Pezinok 

2 Nikita VELIN 
MDA/SSSe Judo 

3 Attila OLASZ
HUN/Domaszék 

3 Noel SKLADIVÍK
SVK/KATSUDO Lučenec 

5 Matúš KASALA
SVK/JUDO TJ SOKOL BA 
Štepán OPLT
CZE/SKP Judo Nový Bydžov 
Adam HOMOLA 
SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

61
HOMOLA Adam
SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

MARGITTAI Dávid
HUN/VTSE Velence JUDO 

65

75

OLASZ Attila
HUN/Domaszék 

KASALA Matúš

- [] 

10 - 00 [0:16] 

00 - 10 [0:34] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

HOMOLA 

JENIS Matúš
SVK/STU Bratislava 

69

10 - 00 [0:20] 

OLASZ 
Attila 

77

BORUV

KASALA

62
BORUV Stanislav
SVK/JC Bardejov 

SZURI Mátyás
SVK/JUDO KLUB KOLÁROVO 

66

- [] 

BORUV

KASALA Matúš
SVK/JUDO TJ SOKOL BA 

70

10 - 00 [2:11] 

00 - 10 [0:54] 

SZILÁGYI

V73

SKLADIVÍK

10 - 00s1 [3:00] 

63
SZILÁGYI Balázs
HUN/VTSE Velence JUDO 

SKLADIVÍK Noel
SVK/KATSUDO Lučenec 

67

76

OPLT Štepán
CZE/SKP Judo Nový Bydžov 

SKLADIVÍK Noel

- [] 

10 - 00 [0:23] 

10 - 00 [0:20] 

3. 

SKLADIVÍK

HOROBETS Danilo
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

71

00 - 10 [1:03] 

SKLADIVÍK 
Noel 

78

KRUŽLIAK

TARACILA

64
KRUŽLIAK Teodor
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

HELLI ZSOMBOR
HUN/EGRI VSE 

68

- [] 

KRUŽLIAK

TARACILA Dan
MDA/SSSe Judo 

72

10 - 00 [0:20] 

01s1 - 10 [2:31] 

FI
N
A
L 

HUSÁR 

00 - 01 [3:00]

1. 

Alex 
79

VELIN Nikita
MDA/SSSe Judo 

HUSÁR Alex
SVK/1. JC Pezinok 

V60

V59

SVK/JUDO TJ SOKOL BA 

SVK/KATSUDO Lučenec 


